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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(56214) : 56214 : Theoretical organic chemistry-II (56224) : 56224 : Synthetic organic chemistry-II (56234) : 56234 : Natural Products and Heterocyclic Chemistry- II

(56281) : 56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry (56282) : 56282 : Intellectual Property Rights and Chemoinformatics (56290) : 56290 : Research Project

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

56214 Theoretical organic chemistry-II 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56224 Synthetic organic chemistry-II 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56234 Natural Products and Heterocyclic Chemistry- II 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56281 Bioorganic Chemistry 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56282 Intellectual Property Rights and Chemoinformatics 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56290 Research Project 6.00 30.00 75.00 30.00 75.00 60.00 150.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0038: MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S THE D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property
Rights and Chemoinformatics
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124007 SANTOSH ANIL DALVI Repeater MALE (2023034110001916) MU-0038: Modern Education Society's The D. G.
Ruparel College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 20+ P 21 P 21 P 32+ P 63+ P MARKS

I1 38+ P 41+ P 37+ P 38+ P 60+ P (371) PASS

TOT 58+ 6 B 4 24.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 70+ 8 A 4 32.0 123+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 168.0 7.63636

Sem - I     GPI    7.54545     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.09091     CR.    16 Sem - III     GPI    6.81818     CR.    22     CGPI     7.27273

Sem - I     TOT     382 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     334 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     336 / 550 ( 66 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0043: SATISH PRADHAN DNYANASADHANA COLLEGE THANE (ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE)

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property
Rights and Chemoinformatics
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124008 RAJPURE YASH VIJAY Repeater MALE (2023034110014795) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana
College Thane (Arts Science & Commerce)

E1 38 P 28 P 20+ P 33+ P 57+ P MARKS

I1 38+ P 38+ P 39+ P 40+ P 68+ P (399) PASS

TOT 76 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 59+ 6 B 4 24.0 73+ 8 A 4 32.0 125+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 176.0 8.00000

Sem - I     GPI    7.72727     CR.    10 Sem - II     GPI    7.72727     CR.    18 Sem - III     GPI    6.27273     CR.    22     CGPI     7.43182

Sem - I     TOT     349 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     384 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     335 / 550 ( 69.09 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property
Rights and Chemoinformatics
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124009 SHUBHANGI CHIKKALI Repeater FEMALE (2023034110015397)
PPR

MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana
College Thane (Arts Science & Commerce)

E1 32+ P 22 P 22+ P 27+ P 66+ P MARKS

I1 40+ P 41+ P 40+ P 44+ P 69+ P (403) PASS

TOT 72+ 8 A 4 32.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 71+ 8 A 4 32.0 135+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 180.0 8.18182

Sem - I     GPI    8.63636     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    8.00000     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.54545     CR.    22     CGPI     8.09091

Sem - I     TOT     447 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     410 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     393 / 550 ( 75.13 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0051: DR DATAR SCIENCE DR BEHERE ARTS AND SHRI PILUKAKA JOSHI COMMERCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property Rights
and Chemoinformatics (THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124030 NALAWADE SAURABH DINKAR Repeater MALE (2023034110005115) MU-0051: Dr Datar Science Dr Behere Arts and
Shri Pilukaka Joshi Commerce College

E1 34 P 24+ P 29+ P 31+ P 35+ P MARKS

I1 27+ P 21+ P 21+ P 38+ P 40+ P (300) PASS

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 45+ 4 D 4 16.0 50+ 5 C 4 20.0 69+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 75+ 8 A 6 48.0 22 140.0 6.36364

Sem - I     GPI    5.45455     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.27273     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    5.45455     CR.    22     CGPI     5.88636

Sem - I     TOT     297 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     338 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     304 / 550 ( 57.04 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0079: HAZARIMAL SOMANI COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE AND JAYARAMDAS PATEL COLLEGE OF COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124003 SONAKSHI SHUKLA Repeater FEMALE (2023034110015506)
MU-0079: Hazarimal Somani College of Arts and
Science and Jayaramdas Patel College of
Commerce

E1 21+ P 20+ P 11 0 F 0.0 22+ P 54+ P MARKS

I1 43+ P 45+ P 42+ P 47+ P 69+ P (374)

TOT 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 65+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 53 0 F 4 0.0 69+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 123+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 144.0

Sem - I     GPI    7.72727     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.81818     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     390 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     396 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

FAILED

0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0087: LATE NANASAHEB KUNTE EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX SMT INDIRABAI G KULKARNI ARTS, J B SAWANT SCIENCE, AND SAU JANAKIBAI DHOBDO KUNTE COMMERCE COLLEGE ALIBAG

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124036 AMAN GANESH SUREKAR Repeater MALE (2023034110007406)
MU-0087: Late Nanasaheb Kunte Educational
Complex Smt Indirabai G Kulkarni Arts, J B Sawant
Science, and Sau Janakibai Dhobdo Kunte
Commerce College Alibag

E1 25 P 28 P 25+ P 20+ P 60+ P MARKS

I1 35+ P 35+ P 42+ P 40+ P 70+ P (380) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 130+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 172.0 7.81818

Sem - I     GPI    6.90909     CR.    10 Sem - II     GPI    6.27273     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    6.18182     CR.    22     CGPI     6.79545

Sem - I     TOT     305 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     337 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     315 / 550 ( 63.27 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124037 AVISHKAR BANDU THALE Repeater MALE (2023034110007791)
MU-0087: Late Nanasaheb Kunte Educational
Complex Smt Indirabai G Kulkarni Arts, J B Sawant
Science, and Sau Janakibai Dhobdo Kunte
Commerce College Alibag

E1 23 P 31 P 30+ P 20+ P 50+ P MARKS

I1 35+ P 35+ P 42+ P 40+ P 70+ P (376) PASS

TOT 58 6 B 4 24.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 72+ 8 A 4 32.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 120+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 172.0 7.81818
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

Sem - I     GPI    6.45455     CR.    10 Sem - II     GPI    6.09091     CR.    10 Sem - III     GPI    6.18182     CR.    22     CGPI     6.63636

Sem - I     TOT     275 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     281 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     322 / 550 ( 60.86 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124038 TANMAY VIJAY PATIL Repeater MALE
MU-0087: Late Nanasaheb Kunte Educational
Complex Smt Indirabai G Kulkarni Arts, J B Sawant
Science, and Sau Janakibai Dhobdo Kunte
Commerce College Alibag

E1 31 P 31 P 27+ P P MARKS

I1 47+ P 48+ P 45+ P (294) FAILED

TOT 78 8 A 4 32.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 72+ A 4 32.0 65+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 16 124.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    7.45455     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.54545     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    6.72727     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     381 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     386 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     352 / 550 ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124039 SWARAJ MILIND SHINDE Repeater MALE (2023034110012327)
MU-0087: Late Nanasaheb Kunte Educational
Complex Smt Indirabai G Kulkarni Arts, J B Sawant
Science, and Sau Janakibai Dhobdo Kunte
Commerce College Alibag

E1 27 P 28 P 23+ P 25 P 63+ P MARKS

I1 37+ P 35+ P 44+ P 43+ P 73+ P (398) PASS

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 136+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 172.0 7.81818

Sem - I     GPI    7.36364     CR.    6 Sem - II     GPI    7.54545     CR.    12 Sem - III     GPI    6.63636     CR.    22     CGPI     7.34091

Sem - I     TOT     315 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     350 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     346 / 550 ( 68.36 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124040 SANMUKH KRISHNA RAO Repeater MALE (2023034110011413)
MU-0087: Late Nanasaheb Kunte Educational
Complex Smt Indirabai G Kulkarni Arts, J B Sawant
Science, and Sau Janakibai Dhobdo Kunte Commerce
College Alibag

E1 26 P 29+ P 23+ P 24 P 63+ P MARKS

I1 47+ P 48+ P 44+ P 47+ P 73+ P (424) PASS

TOT 73 8 A 4 32.0 77+ 8 A 4 32.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 136+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 184.0 8.36364

Sem - I     GPI    7.54545     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.81818     CR.    16 Sem - III     GPI    8.09091     CR.    22     CGPI     7.95455

Sem - I     TOT     371 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     378 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     411 / 550 ( 73.27 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0103: KHOPOLI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124031 MANDAVKAR DIVYA Repeater FEMALE (2023034110009553) MU-0103: Khopoli Municipal Council
College

E1 20+ P 28+ P 25 P 58+ P MARKS

I1 42+ P 44+ P 43+ P 46+ P 72+ P (396)

TOT 60 4 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 71+ 8 A 4 32.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 130+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 152.0

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18 Sem - II     GPI    8.18182     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.90909     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     414 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     407 / 550 ( 0 % )

PPR

6.9090928.0

P

P

18 @2

7
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124032 TUSHAR LAXMAN PATIL Repeater MALE (2023034110012523) MU-0103: Khopoli Municipal Council
College

E1 24 P 25+ P 21+ P P 56+ P MARKS

I1 43+ P 45+ P 44+ P 47+ P 73+ P (398) PASS

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 70+ 8 A 4 32.0 65+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 129+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 176.0 8.00000

Sem - I     GPI    7.90909     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    8.27273     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    8.27273     CR.    22     CGPI     8.11364

Sem - I     TOT     404 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     419 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     418 / 550 ( 74.5 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124033 AHIRE ROSHANI SUNIL Repeater FEMALE (2023034110007311)
PPR

MU-0103: Khopoli Municipal Council
College

E1 20+ P 22+ P 25+ P 25+ P 59+ P MARKS

I1 40+ P 42+ P 41+ P 44+ P 71+ P (389) PASS

TOT 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 66+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 69+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 130+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 172.0 7.81818

Sem - I     GPI    7.63636     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.54545     CR.    18 Sem - III     GPI    7.72727     CR.    22     CGPI     7.68182

Sem - I     TOT     375 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     373 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     390 / 550 ( 70.5 % )

18 @2
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0120: MAHARSHI DAYANAND COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124004 NIKHIL BAPU SARTAPE Repeater MALE (2023034110000455) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts
Science and Commerce

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS 35+ P MARKS

I1 36+ P 33+ P 45+ P 30+ P 53+ P (232) ABSENT

TOT 36 0 F 4 0.0 33 0 F 4 0.0 45 0 F 4 0.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 88+ 9 A+ 6 54.0 22 54.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    12 Sem - II     GPI    0.00000     CR.    10 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    14     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     --- Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124005 SAGAR JAYSING CHAUDHARI Repeater MALE (2023034110000589) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts
Science and Commerce

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS 36+ P MARKS

I1 42+ P 40+ P 42+ P 40+ P 55+ P (255) ABSENT

TOT 42 0 F 4 0.0 40 0 F 4 0.0 42 0 F 4 0.0 40 0 F 4 0.0 91+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 60.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    8 Sem - II     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    8     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     --- Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124006 DIPIKA RAGHUNATH DHASADE Repeater FEMALE (2023034110000268) MU-0120: Maharshi Dayanand College of Arts
Science and Commerce

E1 20 P 23+ P 26 P 24+ P 73+ P MARKS

I1 47+ P 49+ P 48+ P 48+ P 72+ P (430) PASS

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 72+ 8 A 4 32.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 72+ 8 A 4 32.0 145+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 184.0 8.36364

Sem - I     GPI    8.27273     CR.    18 Sem - II     GPI    8.54545     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    8.00000     CR.    22     CGPI     8.29545

Sem - I     TOT     416 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     447 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     409 / 550 ( 78.22 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0209: SIDDHARTH COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property Rights
and Chemoinformatics (THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124001 BELE DEVYANI DAYANAND Repeater FEMALE (2023034110001825) MU-0209: Siddharth College of Arts Science
and Commerce

E1 20+ P 33 P 32 P 23+ P 67+ P MARKS

I1 37+ P 37+ P 35+ P 38+ P 52+ P (374) RLE

TOT 57+ 6 B 4 24.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 61+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 119+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 172.0 7.81818

Sem - I     GPI    7.90909     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    8.08333     CR.    24 Sem - III     GPI    ...     CR.    ...     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     397 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     449 / 600 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property Rights
and Chemoinformatics (THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124002 MANASWI DAYANAND BELE Repeater FEMALE (2023034110001063) MU-0209: Siddharth College of Arts Science
and Commerce

E1 21+ P 31 P 31 P 27+ P 65+ P MARKS

I1 37+ P 36+ P 36+ P 37+ P 51+ P (372) RLE

TOT 58+ 6 B 4 24.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 116+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 168.0 7.63636

Sem - I     GPI    7.72727     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.66667     CR.    24 Sem - III     GPI    ...     CR.    ...     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     398 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     431 / 600 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0217: SMT CHANDIBAI H MANSUKHANI COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II (THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124010 AMBIKA KUMARI Repeater FEMALE (2023034110016196) MU-0217: Smt Chandibai H Mansukhani
College

E1 21 P 21 P 27 P 20+ P 64+ P MARKS

I1 36+ P 36+ P 36+ P 34+ P 68+ P (363) PASS

TOT 57 6 B 4 24.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 132+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 156.0 7.09091

Sem - I     GPI    6.90909     CR.    12 Sem - II     GPI    6.81818     CR.    18 Sem - III     GPI    6.00000     CR.    22     CGPI     6.70455

Sem - I     TOT     328 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     350 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     333 / 550 ( 64.13 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124011 TANMAY SANTOSH SHAHANE Repeater MALE (2023034110012378) MU-0217: Smt Chandibai H Mansukhani
College

E1 ABS ABS ABS 22+ P 67+ P MARKS

I1 29+ P 35+ P 42+ P 40+ P 67+ P (302)

TOT 29 0 F 4 0.0 35 0 F 4 0.0 42 0 F 4 0.0 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 134+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 88.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    6.27273     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    14     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     335 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     --- Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

ABSENT

Feb 05, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0225: SONOPANT DANDEKAR ARTS V S APTE COMMERCE AND M H MEHTA SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALGHAR

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124016 BARAL ARPITA PRATAP Repeater FEMALE (2023034110006158)
PPR

MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte
Commerce and M H Mehta Science College,
Palghar

E1 25 P 36+ P 31+ P 22 P 70+ P MARKS

I1 44+ P 42+ P 45+ P 45+ P 65+ P (425) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 78+ 8 A 4 32.0 76+ 8 A 4 32.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 135+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 180.0 8.18182

Sem - I     GPI    7.54545     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.54545     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.63636     CR.    22     CGPI     7.72727

Sem - I     TOT     389 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     390 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     392 / 550 ( 72.54 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124017 NADAGE RAYMAN DEVU Repeater MALE (2023034110006595)
PPR

MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte
Commerce and M H Mehta Science College,
Palghar

E1 27 P 25+ P 26+ P 20+ P 60+ P MARKS

I1 40+ P 42+ P 41+ P 42+ P 60+ P (383) PASS

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 120+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 172.0 7.81818

Sem - I     GPI    7.00000     CR.    4 Sem - II     GPI    6.90909     CR.    14 Sem - III     GPI    7.36364     CR.    18     CGPI     7.27273

Sem - I     TOT     307 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     321 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     365 / 550 ( 66.59 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124018 RAUT DARSHAN SATYENDRA Repeater MALE (2023034110006767)
PPR

MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte
Commerce and M H Mehta Science College,
Palghar

E1 20+ P 34+ P 26+ P 20+ P 68+ P MARKS

I1 41+ P 45+ P 42+ P 42+ P 65+ P (403) PASS

TOT 61+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 79+ 8 A 4 32.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 133+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 176.0 8.00000

Sem - I     GPI    7.45455     CR.    8 Sem - II     GPI    7.72727     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.72727     CR.    22     CGPI     7.72727

Sem - I     TOT     348 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     388 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     404 / 550 ( 71.59 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124019 KUNAL RAMESH PILENA Repeater MALE (2023034110006506)
MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte
Commerce and M H Mehta Science College,
Palghar

E1 20+ P 27+ P 17 0 F 0.0 20+ P 67+ P MARKS

I1 41+ P 41+ P 42+ P 43+ P 50+ P (368) FAILED

TOT 61+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 59 0 F 4 0.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 117+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 144.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    7.36364     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.72727     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     372 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     352 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124020 VISHWAKARMA DHIRAJKUMAR RAMCHANDRA Repeater MALE (2023034110007079)
MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte
Commerce and M H Mehta Science College,
Palghar

E1 30+ P 44+ P 27 P 26+ P 68+ P MARKS

I1 41+ P 43+ P 42+ P 43+ P 65+ P (429) PASS

TOT 71+ 8 A 4 32.0 87+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 69+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 133+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 184.0 8.36364

Sem - I     GPI    8.09091     CR.    16 Sem - II     GPI    7.72727     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.45455     CR.    22     CGPI     7.90909

Sem - I     TOT     387 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     378 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     364 / 550 ( 71.77 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124021 TOKARE VIPUL DASMA Repeater MALE (2023034110007030)
MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte
Commerce and M H Mehta Science College,
Palghar

E1 20+ P 30+ P 27+ P 19 @1 P 55+ P MARKS

I1 40+ P 41+ P 41+ P 43+ P 65+ P (382) PASS

TOT 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 71+ 8 A 4 32.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 120+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 176.0 8.00000

Sem - I     GPI    6.72727     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.36364     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.63636     CR.    22     CGPI     7.43182

Sem - I     TOT     354 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     368 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     384 / 550 ( 67.63 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0399: MAHARANA PRATAPSINH SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS ANANDIBAI RAORANE ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property
Rights and Chemoinformatics
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124079 KALEBERE ROHIT SANJAY Repeater MALE (2023034110005074)
MU-0399: Maharana Pratapsinh Shikshan
Sansthas Anandibai Raorane Arts Commerce and
Science College

E1 32+ P 27 P 35+ P 32+ P 44+ P MARKS

I1 37+ P 37+ P 37+ P 35+ P 56+ P (372) PASS

TOT 69+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 72+ 8 A 4 32.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 100+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 176.0 8.00000

Sem - I     GPI    7.63636     CR.    16 Sem - II     GPI    7.18182     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.63636     CR.    22     CGPI     7.61364

Sem - I     TOT     349 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     364 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     384 / 550 ( 68.31 % )

Feb 05, 2026



University Of Mumbai Declaration Date:

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Science(Organic Chemistry) ( Semester - IV) ( NEP 2020 ) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 23

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property Rights
and Chemoinformatics (THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124080 SATHE ABHIJIT SUBHASH Repeater MALE (2023034110004984)
MU-0399: Maharana Pratapsinh Shikshan Sansthas
Anandibai Raorane Arts Commerce and Science
College

E1 35+ P 31 P 35+ P 32+ P 44+ P MARKS

I1 36+ P 35+ P 36+ P 37+ P 55+ P (376) PASS

TOT 71+ 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 71+ 8 A 4 32.0 69+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 99+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 180.0 8.18182

Sem - I     GPI    7.36364     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.90909     CR.    18 Sem - III     GPI    7.81818     CR.    18     CGPI     7.81818

Sem - I     TOT     372 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     385 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     376 / 550 ( 70.45 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0432: GOKHALE EDUCATION SOCIETYS N B MEHTA VALVADA SCIENCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124088 KRISHA DHANSUKH BHANDARI Repeater FEMALE (2023034110006493) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B
Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 26 P 30+ P 30 P 21+ P 55+ P MARKS

I1 28+ P 30+ P 34+ P 38+ P 65+ P (357) PASS

TOT 54 5 C 4 20.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 59+ 6 B 4 24.0 120+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 160.0 7.27273

Sem - I     GPI    5.90909     CR.    20 Sem - II     GPI    7.00000     CR.    12 Sem - III     GPI    7.27273     CR.    22     CGPI     6.86364

Sem - I     TOT     315 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     336 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     374 / 550 ( 64.59 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124089 DONGARKAR RANJIT RAMU Repeater MALE (2023034110006272) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B
Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 22 P 23+ P 27 P 25 P 60+ P MARKS

I1 32+ P 33+ P 20+ P 35+ P 65+ P (342) PASS

TOT 54 5 C 4 20.0 56+ 6 B 4 24.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 125+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 148.0 6.72727

Sem - I     GPI    7.09091     CR.    20 Sem - II     GPI    7.00000     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.72727     CR.    22     CGPI     7.13636

Sem - I     TOT     365 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     365 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     400 / 550 ( 67.13 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124090 KIRAN JANA URADE Repeater MALE (2023034110006475) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B
Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 30 P 27+ P 24 P 21+ P 55+ P MARKS

I1 38+ P 28+ P 35+ P 38+ P 58+ P (354)

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 55+ 6 B 4 24.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 59+ 6 B 4 24.0 113+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 160.0

Sem - I     GPI    6.09091     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.00000     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    14     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     321 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     327 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

RLE

7.27272
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124091 AHIR TRUSHIT MANOJ Repeater MALE (2023034110006065) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B
Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 30 P 30+ P 34+ P 25 P 56+ P MARKS

I1 30+ P 30+ P 32+ P 33+ P 60+ P (360) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 66+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 116+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 168.0 7.63636

Sem - I     GPI    6.72727     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.00000     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.00000     CR.    16     CGPI     7.09091

Sem - I     TOT     343 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     370 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     350 / 550 ( 65.36 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124092 GIMBHAL PRIYA PRAVIN Repeater FEMALE (2023034110006316) MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B
Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 22+ P 20+ P 31 P 25+ P 58+ P MARKS

I1 40+ P 35+ P 30+ P 40+ P 61+ P (362)

TOT 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 55+ 6 B 4 24.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 65+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 119+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 168.0

Sem - I     GPI    6.27273     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.72727     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    12     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     337 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     338 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

RLE

7.63636
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124093 KIRTANE MAITRI NANDKUMAR Repeater FEMALE (2023034110006477)
PPR

MU-0432: Gokhale Education Societys N B
Mehta Valvada Science College

E1 27+ P 38+ P 22+ P 29+ P 64+ P MARKS

I1 40+ P 35+ P 24+ P 40+ P 62+ P (381) PASS

TOT 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 73+ 8 A 4 32.0 46+ 4 D 4 16.0 69+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 126+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 164.0 7.45455

Sem - I     GPI    6.63636     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.09091     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.45455     CR.    22     CGPI     7.15909

Sem - I     TOT     345 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     370 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     386 / 550 ( 67.68 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0435: K M AGRAWAL COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124012 GHARAT JAYSHREE BHARAT Repeater FEMALE (2023034110006312) MU-0435: K M Agrawal College of Arts
Commerce and Science

E1 23 P ABS 24+ P 25+ P 45+ P MARKS

I1 40+ P 30+ P 36+ P 40+ P 55+ P (318) FAILED

TOT 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 65+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 100+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 144.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    7.18182     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.63636     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     369 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     383 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II (THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124013 KOLI RAHUL BHAGWAN Repeater MALE (2023034110002068) MU-0435: K M Agrawal College of Arts
Commerce and Science

E1 20 P 24 P 22+ P 23+ P 52 P MARKS

I1 31+ P 28+ P 33+ P 34+ P 45+ P (312) RLE

TOT 51 5 C 4 20.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 55+ 6 B 4 24.0 57+ 6 B 4 24.0 97 10 O 6 60.0 22 148.0 6.72727

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    10 Sem - II     GPI    7.27273     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    14     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     378 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II (THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124014 SHAIKH AQSA MUKHTAR Repeater FEMALE (2023034110001198) MU-0435: K M Agrawal College of Arts
Commerce and Science

E1 ABS 21+ P ABS 23+ P 45+ P MARKS

I1 42+ P 32+ P 39+ P 36+ P 55+ P (293) ABSENT

TOT 42 0 F 4 0.0 53+ 5 C 4 20.0 39 0 F 4 0.0 59+ 6 B 4 24.0 100+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 104.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    6.54545     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.63636     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    14     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     343 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     390 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

Feb 05, 2026



University Of Mumbai Declaration Date:

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Science(Organic Chemistry) ( Semester - IV) ( NEP 2020 ) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 30

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II (THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124015 SHREYASH RAVINDRA KUPATE Repeater MALE (2023034110001197) MU-0435: K M Agrawal College of Arts
Commerce and Science

E1 20 P 23+ P ABS 24+ P 30+ P MARKS

I1 30+ P 22+ P 27+ P 29+ P 45+ P (250) FAILED

TOT 50 5 C 4 20.0 45+ 4 D 4 16.0 27 0 F 4 0.0 53+ 5 C 4 20.0 75+ 8 A 6 48.0 22 104.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    6 Sem - II     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    16     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     --- Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0449: PALI SUDHAGAD EDUCATION SOCIETYS SETH JAMSHEDAJI NAVROUSJI PALIWAL COMMERCE ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124053 ISHANI SAMBHAJI MHATRE Repeater FEMALE (2023034110004881)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 20 P 20+ P 22+ P 24+ P 67+ P MARKS

I1 27 P 23+ P 20+ P 27+ P 48+ P (298) RLE

TOT 47 4 D 4 16.0 43+ 4 D 4 16.0 42+ 4 D 4 16.0 51+ 5 C 4 20.0 115+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 128.0 5.81818

Sem - I     GPI    5.09091     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.00000     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    6     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     290 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     328 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124054 ADITYA CHANDRAKANT MORE Repeater MALE (2023034110005157)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 20 P 18 @2 P 25+ P 27+ P 42+ P MARKS

I1 26+ P 20+ P 22+ P 22+ P 52+ P (276) PASS

TOT 46 4 D 4 16.0 40 4 D 4 16.0 47+ 4 D 4 16.0 49+ 4 D 4 16.0 94+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 124.0 5.63636

Sem - I     GPI    5.36364     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.27273     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    5.09091     CR.    22     CGPI     5.59091

Sem - I     TOT     299 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     335 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     290 / 550 ( 54.54 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124055 PRANAV ROHIDAS KHANDEKAR Repeater MALE (2023034110005163)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 32 P 30 P 33+ P 33+ P 53+ P MARKS

I1 30+ P 21+ P 30+ P 20+ P 49+ P (331) PASS

TOT 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 53+ 5 C 4 20.0 102+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 156.0 7.09091

Sem - I     GPI    5.18182     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.54545     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    5.72727     CR.    22     CGPI     6.13636

Sem - I     TOT     292 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     345 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     312 / 550 ( 58.18 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124056 RAKHI RAJENDRA SAWANT Repeater FEMALE (2023034110005327)
PPR

MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 22 P 28 P 23+ P 27+ P 69+ P MARKS

I1 29+ P 25+ P 31+ P 30+ P 45+ P (329) PASS

TOT 51 5 C 4 20.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 57+ 6 B 4 24.0 114+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 144.0 6.54545

Sem - I     GPI    5.81818     CR.    10 Sem - II     GPI    6.90909     CR.    14 Sem - III     GPI    6.27273     CR.    18     CGPI     6.38636

Sem - I     TOT     291 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     350 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     314 / 550 ( 61.36 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124057 RUTIK RAVINDRA VAJANTRI Repeater MALE (2023034110004807)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 22 P 28 P 22+ P 20+ P 42+ P MARKS

I1 30+ P 23+ P 24+ P 23+ P 35+ P (269) PASS

TOT 52 5 C 4 20.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 46+ 4 D 4 16.0 43+ 4 D 4 16.0 77+ 8 A 6 48.0 22 120.0 5.45455

Sem - I     GPI    5.81818     CR.    10 Sem - II     GPI    6.09091     CR.    18 Sem - III     GPI    6.27273     CR.    22     CGPI     5.90909

Sem - I     TOT     290 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     312 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     320 / 550 ( 55.72 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124058 DALAVI SURAJ SATURAM Repeater MALE (2023034110005161)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 20 P 27 P 24 P 26+ P 61+ P MARKS

I1 22+ P 20+ P 22+ P 20+ P 40+ P (282) RLE

TOT 42 4 D 4 16.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 46 4 D 4 16.0 46+ 4 D 4 16.0 101+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 124.0 5.63636

Sem - I     GPI    4.81818     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.45455     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    14     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     280 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     346 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124059 KAILAS BHARAT BAMUGADE Repeater MALE (2023034110004803)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 24 P 27 P ABS 30+ P 63+ P MARKS

I1 20+ P 20+ P 26 P 20+ P 48+ P (278) FAILED

TOT 44 4 D 4 16.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 26 0 F 4 0.0 50+ 5 C 4 20.0 111+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 112.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    5.63636     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.36364     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    6.18182     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     309 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     342 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     328 / 550 ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124060 NIKHIL NANDKUMAR MANE Repeater MALE (2023034110005170)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 20 P 17 0 F 0.0 22 P 21+ P 64+ P MARKS

I1 27+ P 20+ P 20+ P 20+ P 30+ P (261) FAILED

TOT 47 4 D 4 16.0 37 0 F 4 0.0 42 4 D 4 16.0 41+ 4 D 4 16.0 94+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 108.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    4.90909     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    5.45455     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    4.36364     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     285 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     294 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     248 / 550 ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124061 JANGAM SAURABH SANTOSH Repeater MALE (2023034110005156)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 26 P ABS ABS ABS 70+ P MARKS

I1 20+ P 24 P 25 P 22 P 40+ P (227) FAILED

TOT 46 4 D 4 16.0 24 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 22 0 F 4 0.0 110+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 76.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    5.00000     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.18182     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     284 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     326 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124062 AKASHGANPATBAMANE Repeater MALE (2023034110004805)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 21 P 26 P ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 23 P 22 P 21 P 21 P 21 0 F 0.0 (155) FAILED

TOT 44 4 D 4 16.0 48 4 D 4 16.0 21 0 F 4 0.0 21 0 F 4 0.0 21 0 F 6 0.0 22 32.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    4.63636     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    5.36364     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     257 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     301 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124063 HITEN DATTARAM KUTHE Repeater MALE (2023034110004879)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 20 P 25 P ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 22 P 23 P 22 P 22 P 21 0 F 0.0 (155) FAILED

TOT 42 4 D 4 16.0 48 4 D 4 16.0 22 0 F 4 0.0 22 0 F 4 0.0 21 0 F 6 0.0 22 32.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    14 Sem - II     GPI    4.81818     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     274 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124064 PATHARE MILIND MADHUKAR Repeater MALE (2023034110005166)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 ABS 13 0 F 0.0 ABS ABS 59+ P MARKS

I1 23 P 23 P 22 P 21 P 22 0 F 0.0 (183) FAILED

TOT 23 0 F 4 0.0 36 0 F 4 0.0 22 0 F 4 0.0 21 0 F 4 0.0 81 0 F 6 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    4.54545     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    5.09091     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    14     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     253 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     278 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124065 SAKPAL PRANIT PRABHAKAR Repeater MALE (2023034110004810)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS 63+ P MARKS

I1 22 P 21 P 23 P 20 P 21 0 F 0.0 (170) FAILED

TOT 22 0 F 4 0.0 21 0 F 4 0.0 23 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 84 0 F 6 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    4.54545     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    4.90909     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     256 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     276 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124066 SAMADHAN GAJANAN MORE Repeater MALE (2023034110005323)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 20 P 0 F 0.0 20 P 24 P 61+ P MARKS

I1 20+ P 23 P 23 P 20+ P 22 0 F 0.0 (233) FAILED

TOT 40 4 D 4 16.0 23 0 F 4 0.0 43 4 D 4 16.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 83 0 F 6 0.0 22 48.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    5.27273     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    5.90909     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    14     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     282 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     314 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124067 CHAITANYA PANDURANG HALDE Repeater MALE (2023034110005152)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 20+ P 15 0 F 0.0 20+ P 23+ P 63+ P MARKS

I1 23+ P 20+ P 20+ P 20+ P 48+ P (272) FAILED

TOT 43+ 4 D 4 16.0 35 0 F 4 0.0 40+ 4 D 4 16.0 43+ 4 D 4 16.0 111+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 108.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    5.00000     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    5.54545     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    4.72727     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     273 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     314 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     275 / 550 ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124068 MALI SHRUTIKA ASHOK Repeater FEMALE (2023034110005173)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 26+ P 18 @2 P 32+ P 42+ P 70+ P MARKS

I1 25+ P 30+ P 30+ P 30+ P 60+ P (365) PASS

TOT 51+ 5 C 4 20.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 72+ 8 A 4 32.0 130+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 160.0 7.27273

Sem - I     GPI    7.54545     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    8.09091     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    6.45455     CR.    22     CGPI     7.34091

Sem - I     TOT     372 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     403 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     341 / 550 ( 67.68 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124069 PRANALI PRAKASH WAGHAVALE Repeater FEMALE (2023034110005153)
PPR

MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 28+ P 24 P 27+ P 42+ P 63+ P MARKS

I1 20+ P 22+ P 20+ P 26+ P 50+ P (322) PASS

TOT 48+ 4 D 4 16.0 46 4 D 4 16.0 47+ 4 D 4 16.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 113+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 136.0 6.18182

Sem - I     GPI    5.72727     CR.    14 Sem - II     GPI    5.81818     CR.    6 Sem - III     GPI    5.90909     CR.    10     CGPI     5.90909

Sem - I     TOT     290 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     274 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     270 / 550 ( 58.31 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124070 SAHIL SANDIP NACHARE Repeater MALE (2023034110004808)
MU-0449: Pali Sudhagad Education Societys Seth
Jamshedaji Navrousji Paliwal Commerce Arts and
Science College

E1 26+ P 28 P 24+ P 22 P 41+ P MARKS

I1 33+ P 25+ P 24+ P 28+ P 23 0 F 0.0 (274) FAILED

TOT 59+ 6 B 4 24.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 48+ 4 D 4 16.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 64 0 F 6 0.0 22 80.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    5.81818     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    5.90909     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    6.00000     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     309 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     323 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     322 / 550 ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0483: SHRIMATI INDIRA MAHADEV BEHARAY COLLEGE OF ARTS SHRIMAN CHANDULAL SHETH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SHRIMATI SHOBHANATAI CHANDULAL SHETH COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property
Rights and Chemoinformatics
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124047 OMKAR ARVIND KUMBHAR Repeater MALE (2023034110001032)
MU-0483: Shrimati Indira Mahadev Beharay College
of Arts Shriman Chandulal Sheth College of
Commerce and Shrimati Shobhanatai Chandulal
Sheth College of Science

E1 ABS 20 P 23+ P 26+ P 30+ P MARKS

I1 30+ P 30+ P 21+ P 35+ P 53+ P (268) FAILED

TOT 30 0 F 4 0.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 44+ 4 D 4 16.0 61+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 83+ 9 A+ 6 54.0 22 118.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    10 Sem - II     GPI    6.45455     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    12     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     334 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property
Rights and Chemoinformatics
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124048 REMJE RUSHIKESH RAMESH Repeater MALE (2023034110001407)
MU-0483: Shrimati Indira Mahadev Beharay College
of Arts Shriman Chandulal Sheth College of
Commerce and Shrimati Shobhanatai Chandulal
Sheth College of Science

E1 24 P 22+ P 21 P 30+ P 31+ P MARKS

I1 30+ P 32+ P 32+ P 28+ P 69+ P (319) RLE

TOT 54 5 C 4 20.0 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 58+ 6 B 4 24.0 100+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 144.0 6.54545

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    16 Sem - II     GPI    6.36364     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    16     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     339 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property
Rights and Chemoinformatics
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124049 SHIGWAN JAYDEEP JITENDRA Repeater MALE (2023034110001014)
MU-0483: Shrimati Indira Mahadev Beharay College
of Arts Shriman Chandulal Sheth College of
Commerce and Shrimati Shobhanatai Chandulal
Sheth College of Science

E1 23 P 23+ P 18 @2 P 25+ P 34+ P MARKS

I1 30+ P 33+ P 21+ P 30+ P 53+ P (292) RLE

TOT 53 5 C 4 20.0 56+ 6 B 4 24.0 41 4 D 4 16.0 55+ 6 B 4 24.0 87+ 9 A+ 6 54.0 22 138.0 6.27273

Sem - I     GPI    6.63636     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.18182     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     346 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     372 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0487: MAHATMA PHULE ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PANVEL

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124022 ADITYA EKNATH MHATRE Repeater MALE (2023034110015942)
PPR

MU-0487: Mahatma Phule Arts Science and
Commerce College, Panvel

E1 33 P 22+ P 28+ P 22+ P 63+ P MARKS

I1 38+ P 38+ P 40+ P 34+ P 35+ P (353) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 56+ 6 B 4 24.0 98+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 172.0 7.81818

Sem - I     GPI    6.90909     CR.    18 Sem - II     GPI    7.00000     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    6.54545     CR.    22     CGPI     7.06818

Sem - I     TOT     347 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     354 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     339 / 550 ( 63.68 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124023 DEVENDRA BHARAT BORGE Repeater MALE (2023034110015951) MU-0487: Mahatma Phule Arts Science and
Commerce College, Panvel

E1 43 P 35+ P 32+ P 29+ P 39+ P MARKS

I1 39+ P 39+ P 34+ P 34+ P 54+ P (378) PASS

TOT 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 74+ 8 A 4 32.0 66+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 93+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 184.0 8.36364

Sem - I     GPI    7.09091     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.00000     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    6.27273     CR.    22     CGPI     7.18182

Sem - I     TOT     362 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     353 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     335 / 550 ( 65.13 % )

Feb 05, 2026



University Of Mumbai Declaration Date:

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Science(Organic Chemistry) ( Semester - IV) ( NEP 2020 ) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 44

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124025 PRANIT DHARMA PATIL Repeater MALE (2023034110015960)
PPR

MU-0487: Mahatma Phule Arts Science and
Commerce College, Panvel

E1 21+ P 20+ P 24+ P 24+ P 54+ P MARKS

I1 43+ P 33+ P 37+ P 39+ P 60+ P (355) RLE

TOT 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 53+ 5 C 4 20.0 61+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 114+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 164.0 7.45455

Sem - I     GPI    6.00000     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.27273     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    14     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     317 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     331 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124026 AISHWARYA ANANT PATIL Repeater FEMALE (2023034110015944)
PPR

MU-0487: Mahatma Phule Arts Science and
Commerce College, Panvel

E1 21+ P 21+ P 28+ P 20+ P 57+ P MARKS

I1 36+ P 44+ P 34+ P 41+ P 50+ P (352) PASS

TOT 57+ 6 B 4 24.0 65+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 61+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 107+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 168.0 7.63636

Sem - I     GPI    7.18182     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.54545     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.09091     CR.    18     CGPI     7.36364

Sem - I     TOT     361 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     375 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     356 / 550 ( 66.04 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124027 KANCHAN CHANDRAKANT BHASKAR Repeater FEMALE (2023034110015955) MU-0487: Mahatma Phule Arts Science and
Commerce College, Panvel

E1 30 P 24+ P 35+ P 25 P 60+ P MARKS

I1 43+ P 44+ P 39+ P 44+ P 59+ P (403) PASS

TOT 73 8 A 4 32.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 74+ 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 119+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 180.0 8.18182

Sem - I     GPI    7.72727     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    8.00000     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    8.72727     CR.    22     CGPI     8.15909

Sem - I     TOT     391 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     402 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     444 / 550 ( 74.54 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0502: SUNDARRAO MORE SENIOR COLLEGE OF ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124041 CHIKANE HRITIK DEELIP Repeater MALE (2023034110002017) MU-0502: Sundarrao More Senior College of Arts
Commerce and Science

E1 20 P 29+ P 23+ P 20+ P ABS MARKS

I1 32+ P 32+ P 34+ P 35+ P 37 P (262) FAILED

TOT 52 5 C 4 20.0 61+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 57+ 6 B 4 24.0 55+ 6 B 4 24.0 37 0 F 6 0.0 22 96.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    6.36364     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.27273     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    10     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     331 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     358 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124042 HARSH ANIL TAMBUTKAR Repeater MALE (2023034110001190) MU-0502: Sundarrao More Senior College of
Arts Commerce and Science

E1 31 P 25+ P 25+ P 32+ P ABS MARKS

I1 40+ P 38+ P 41+ P 42+ P 65+ P (339) FAILED

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 66+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 74+ 8 A 4 32.0 65 0 F 6 0.0 22 120.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    6.90909     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.90909     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    5.45455     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     344 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     351 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     300 / 550 ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124043 RUTIK SANJAY CHALKE Repeater MALE (2023034110001178) MU-0502: Sundarrao More Senior College of
Arts Commerce and Science

E1 26+ P 21+ P 21+ P 20+ P ABS MARKS

I1 35+ P 32+ P 30+ P 32+ P 35 P (252) FAILED

TOT 61+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 53+ 5 C 4 20.0 51+ 5 C 4 20.0 52+ 5 C 4 20.0 35 0 F 6 0.0 22 88.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    4.81818     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    5.00000     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    4.72727     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     286 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     278 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     263 / 550 ( 50.5 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0504: KONKAN EDUCATION SOCIETYS ANANDIBAI PRADHAN SCIENCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124084 PATIL MRUNAL MANGESH Repeater MALE (2023034110010301) MU-0504: Konkan Education Societys Anandibai
Pradhan Science College

E1 27 P 3 0 F 0.0 24+ P 22+ P 63+ P MARKS

I1 37+ P 43+ P 40+ P 39+ P 65+ P (363) FAILED

TOT 64 7 B+ 4 28.0 46 0 F 4 0.0 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 61+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 128+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 144.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    5.72727     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    5.90909     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    6.72727     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     317 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     317 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     347 / 550 ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124085 PRERANA SUBHASH INGLE Repeater FEMALE (2023034110010635) MU-0504: Konkan Education Societys Anandibai
Pradhan Science College

E1 26 P 6 0 F 0.0 23+ P 20+ P 57+ P MARKS

I1 35+ P 40+ P 35+ P 34+ P 69+ P (345) FAILED

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 46 0 F 4 0.0 58+ 6 B 4 24.0 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 126+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 132.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    6.90909     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.18182     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    6.54545     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     359 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     378 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     342 / 550 ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124086 AKASH DHAU KOKARE Repeater MALE (2023034110007355) MU-0504: Konkan Education Societys Anandibai
Pradhan Science College

E1 24 P 2 0 F 0.0 27 P 20+ P 54+ P MARKS

I1 30+ P 32+ P 34+ P 34+ P 64+ P (321) FAILED

TOT 54 5 C 4 20.0 34 0 F 4 0.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 118+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 128.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    6.90909     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    5.54545     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    12     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     357 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     302 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124087 PREMRAJ ROHIDAS SHINDE Repeater MALE (2023034110010629) MU-0504: Konkan Education Societys Anandibai
Pradhan Science College

E1 26 P 28+ P 33 P 23+ P 61+ P MARKS

I1 35+ P 37+ P 28+ P 41+ P 65+ P (377) PASS

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 65+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 126+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 172.0 7.81818

Sem - I     GPI    6.09091     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.27273     CR.    12 Sem - III     GPI    6.54545     CR.    18     CGPI     6.68182

Sem - I     TOT     314 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     295 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     311 / 550 ( 61.5 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0544: MANGAON SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDALS D G TATKARE COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERECE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124034 AKSHATA MAHADEV BHOEE Repeater FEMALE (2023034110000726)
MU-0544: Mangaon Shikshan Prasarak Mandals D
G Tatkare College of Arts Science and
Commerece

E1 29+ P 20 P 35+ P 26+ P 55+ P MARKS

I1 35+ P 34+ P 33+ P 34+ P 69+ P (370) PASS

TOT 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 60+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 124+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 164.0 7.45455

Sem - I     GPI    7.36364     CR.    16 Sem - II     GPI    7.27273     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    5.54545     CR.    22     CGPI     6.90909

Sem - I     TOT     354 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     369 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     303 / 550 ( 64.68 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124035 VAIDEHI SANDIP DALVI Repeater FEMALE (2023034110000696)
MU-0544: Mangaon Shikshan Prasarak Mandals D
G Tatkare College of Arts Science and
Commerece

E1 24+ P 21 P 27+ P 26 P 35+ P MARKS

I1 32+ P 31+ P 30+ P 31+ P 68+ P (325) RLE

TOT 56+ 6 B 4 24.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 57+ 6 B 4 24.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 103+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 152.0 6.90909

Sem - I     GPI    7.09091     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.90909     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    14     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     350 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     356 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0545: THE JANSEVA SHIKSHAN MANDALS SHANTARAMBHAU GHOLAP ARTS SCIENCE AND GOTIRAMBHAU PAWAR COMMERCE COLLEGE SHIVLE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124077 ALAM KARINA DATTATRAY Repeater FEMALE (2023034110004277)
MU-0545: The Janseva Shikshan Mandals
Shantarambhau Gholap Arts Science And
Gotirambhau Pawar Commerce College Shivle

E1 20+ P 23 P 25 P 20+ P 47+ P MARKS

I1 29+ P 30+ P 29+ P 31+ P 58+ P (312) RLE

TOT 49+ 4 D 4 16.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 51+ 5 C 4 20.0 105+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 136.0 6.18182

Sem - I     GPI    6.36364     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.72727     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    10     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     322 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     336 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124078 MORE MONIKA DNYANESHWAR Repeater FEMALE (2023034110003383)
MU-0545: The Janseva Shikshan Mandals
Shantarambhau Gholap Arts Science And
Gotirambhau Pawar Commerce College Shivle

E1 22+ P 23 P 25 P 20+ P 42+ P MARKS

I1 32+ P 33+ P 34+ P 34+ P 54+ P (319) RLE

TOT 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 96+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 148.0 6.72727

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18 Sem - II     GPI    6.00000     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    4.90909     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     316 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     286 / 550 ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0583: VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KINHAVALI

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124081 JAYESH DIPAK VISHE Repeater MALE (2023034110013798) MU-0583: Vidya Prasarak Mandal Arts
Commerce and Science College, Kinhavali

E1 26 P 21 P 22+ P 22+ P 41+ P MARKS

I1 41+ P 44+ P 43+ P 45+ P 72+ P (377) PASS

TOT 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 65+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 113+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 172.0 7.81818

Sem - I     GPI    7.63636     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.54545     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.27273     CR.    22     CGPI     7.56818

Sem - I     TOT     388 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     383 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     361 / 550 ( 68.59 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124082 PUSHPAK VIJAY SAPKALE Repeater MALE (2023034110014755) MU-0583: Vidya Prasarak Mandal Arts
Commerce and Science College, Kinhavali

E1 18 @2 P 33+ P 27 P 20+ P 38+ P MARKS

I1 41+ P 43+ P 43+ P 44+ P 67+ P (376) RLE

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 76+ 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 105+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 180.0 8.18182

Sem - I     GPI    7.36364     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.90909     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    16     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     370 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     394 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124083 UBALE MANISH AVINASH Repeater MALE (2023034110015698) MU-0583: Vidya Prasarak Mandal Arts Commerce
and Science College, Kinhavali

E1 25 P 27+ P 24 P 26 P 51+ P MARKS

I1 34+ P 43+ P 42+ P 42+ P 70+ P (384) RLE

TOT 59 6 B 4 24.0 70+ 8 A 4 32.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 121+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 172.0 7.81818

Sem - I     GPI    7.00000     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.81818     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    16     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     359 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     397 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0605: JEEVANDEEP SHAIKSHANIK SANSTHAS POAI SANCHALIT ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property
Rights and Chemoinformatics
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124076 VAISHALI PRAKASH SHELAKE Repeater FEMALE (2023034110012599) MU-0605: Jeevandeep Shaikshanik Sansthas Poai
Sanchalit Arts Commerce and Science College

E1 20+ P 27+ P ABS 29+ P 32+ P MARKS

I1 35+ P 36+ P 37+ P 36+ P 66+ P (318)

TOT 55+ 6 B 4 24.0 63+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 37 0 F 4 0.0 65+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 98+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 140.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    6.63636     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.36364     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    5.72727     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     346 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     334 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     309 / 550 ( 0 % )

ABSENT
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0708: RAYAT SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS VEER WAJEKAR ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property
Rights and Chemoinformatics
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124044 KETAN KAMALAKAR GHARAT Repeater MALE (2023034110003976) MU-0708: Rayat Shikshan Sansthas Veer Wajekar
Arts Science and Commerce College

E1 ABS 24+ P 24 P 20+ P 60+ P MARKS

I1 43+ P 42+ P 46+ P 46+ P 70+ P (375) FAILED

TOT 43 0 F 4 0.0 66+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 66+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 130+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 148.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    7.45455     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    8.36364     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.72727     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00

Sem - I     TOT     382 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     415 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     393 / 550 ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property
Rights and Chemoinformatics
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124045 KAJAL KAMALAKAR GHARAT Repeater FEMALE (2023034110003989)
PPR

MU-0708: Rayat Shikshan Sansthas Veer Wajekar
Arts Science and Commerce College

E1 23+ P 27+ P 27 P 38+ P 60+ P MARKS

I1 46+ P 46+ P 46+ P 44+ P 70+ P (427) PASS

TOT 69+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 73+ 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 82+ 9 A+ 4 36.0 130+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 188.0 8.54545

Sem - I     GPI    7.45455     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    8.18182     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.63636     CR.    22     CGPI     7.95455

Sem - I     TOT     383 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     425 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     391 / 550 ( 73.9 % )

Feb 05, 2026



University Of Mumbai Declaration Date:

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Science(Organic Chemistry) ( Semester - IV) ( NEP 2020 ) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 58

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property Rights
and Chemoinformatics (THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124046 PRASHANT NARAYAN MHATRE Repeater MALE (2023034110004015)
PPR

MU-0708: Rayat Shikshan Sansthas Veer Wajekar
Arts Science and Commerce College

E1 25+ P 21+ P 35 P 27+ P 65+ P MARKS

I1 42+ P 38+ P 44+ P 42+ P 60+ P (399) PASS

TOT 67+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 59+ 6 B 4 24.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 69+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 125+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 172.0 7.81818

Sem - I     GPI    7.54545     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    8.36364     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    7.45455     CR.    18     CGPI     7.79545

Sem - I     TOT     368 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     424 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     372 / 550 ( 72.45 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0723: JNAN VIKAS MANDALS COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property
Rights and Chemoinformatics
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124094 GUPTA SONALI UMESHCHANDRA Repeater FEMALE (2023034110008629) MU-0723: Jnan Vikas Mandals College of Arts
Science and Commerce

E1 24+ P 20+ P 24 P 21+ P 69+ P MARKS

I1 44+ P 34+ P 42+ P 32+ P 70+ P (380) PASS

TOT 68+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 53+ 5 C 4 20.0 139+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 156.0 7.09091

Sem - I     GPI    7.20000     CR.    20 Sem - II     GPI    7.09091     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    6.54545     CR.    22     CGPI     6.97674

Sem - I     TOT     333 / 500 Sem - II     TOT     375 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     344 / 550 ( 66.79 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0937: G M VEDAK COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II (THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124071 HARISHCHANDRA LAXMAN BHIKARI Repeater MALE (2023034110004537)
PPR

MU-0937: G M Vedak College of
Science

E1 23 P 25+ P 30+ P 29+ P 41+ P MARKS

I1 28+ P 21+ P 21+ P 25+ P 54+ P (297) RLE

TOT 51 5 C 4 20.0 46+ 4 D 4 16.0 51+ 5 C 4 20.0 54+ 5 C 4 20.0 95+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 136.0 6.18182

Sem - I     GPI    5.45455     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.54545     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     306 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     346 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II (THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124072 AMOL SITARAM DHAMANE Repeater MALE (2023034110004451)
PPR

MU-0937: G M Vedak College of
Science

E1 22+ P 22+ P 23 P 25 P 45+ P MARKS

I1 25+ P 22+ P 22+ P 23+ P 48+ P (277) PASS

TOT 47+ 4 D 4 16.0 44+ 4 D 4 16.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 48 4 D 4 16.0 93+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 124.0 5.63636

Sem - I     GPI    5.09091     CR.    8 Sem - II     GPI    5.54545     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    5.45455     CR.    22     CGPI     5.43182

Sem - I     TOT     256 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     311 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     314 / 550 ( 54.31 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II (THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124073 YOGESH UTTAM KHAIRNAR Repeater MALE (2023034110004453) MU-0937: G M Vedak College of
Science

E1 20+ P 21+ P 24 P 23 P 30+ P MARKS

I1 22+ P 21+ P 20+ P 23+ P 55+ P (259) RLE

TOT 42+ 4 D 4 16.0 42+ 4 D 4 16.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 46 4 D 4 16.0 85+ 9 A+ 6 54.0 22 118.0 5.36364

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    4 Sem - II     GPI    5.36364     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    14     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     295 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II (THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124074 AFSAR LIYAKATALLI HAFIZ Repeater MALE (2023034110004457) MU-0937: G M Vedak College of
Science

E1 21+ P 22+ P 21+ P 24 P 33+ P MARKS

I1 23+ P 21+ P 20+ P 25+ P 59+ P (269) RLE

TOT 44+ 4 D 4 16.0 43+ 4 D 4 16.0 41+ 4 D 4 16.0 49 4 D 4 16.0 92+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 124.0 5.63636

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    8 Sem - II     GPI    6.00000     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    5.00000     CR.    22     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     316 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     284 / 550 ( 0 % )
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II (THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124075 PRAJWAL NARENDRA KHONDE Repeater MALE (2023034110004438) MU-0937: G M Vedak College of
Science

E1 22+ P 26+ P 24+ P 25+ P 60 P MARKS

I1 25+ P 22+ P 23+ P 24+ P 64+ P (315) PASS

TOT 47+ 4 D 4 16.0 48+ 4 D 4 16.0 47+ 4 D 4 16.0 49+ 4 D 4 16.0 124 10 O 6 60.0 22 124.0 5.63636

Sem - I     GPI    5.54545     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.54545     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    6.09091     CR.    14     CGPI     5.95455

Sem - I     TOT     301 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     340 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     305 / 550 ( 59 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0957: ANJUMAN ISLAM JANJIRA DEGREE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property Rights
and Chemoinformatics (THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124050 SOHAM RAMESH CHAVREKAR Repeater MALE (2023034110000102) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree
College of Science

E1 21+ P 31 P 24 P 36 P 40+ P MARKS

I1 27+ P 34+ P 35+ P 30+ P 47+ P (325) PASS

TOT 48+ 4 D 4 16.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 87+ 9 A+ 6 54.0 22 150.0 6.81818

Sem - I     GPI    5.09091     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    5.27273     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    6.27273     CR.    18     CGPI     5.86364

Sem - I     TOT     282 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     302 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     333 / 550 ( 56.77 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property
Rights and Chemoinformatics
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124051 NARENDRA KASHINATH BAMUGADE Repeater MALE (2023034110000111) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree
College of Science

E1 20+ P 21 P 33+ P 42 P 42+ P MARKS

I1 28+ P 37+ P 29+ P 30+ P 53+ P (335) PASS

TOT 48+ 4 D 4 16.0 58 6 B 4 24.0 62+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 95+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 160.0 7.27273

Sem - I     GPI    7.36364     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.54545     CR.    16 Sem - III     GPI    6.63636     CR.    22     CGPI     7.20455

Sem - I     TOT     377 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     363 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     346 / 550 ( 65.45 % )

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property
Rights and Chemoinformatics
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124052 KAPSE RAHUL ULHAS Repeater MALE (2023034110000227) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree
College of Science

E1 25+ P 22+ P 35+ P 29+ P 48 P MARKS

I1 27+ P 31+ P 36+ P 28+ P 55+ P (336) PASS

TOT 52+ 5 C 4 20.0 53+ 5 C 4 20.0 71+ 8 A 4 32.0 57+ 6 B 4 24.0 103 10 O 6 60.0 22 156.0 7.09091

Sem - I     GPI    7.27273     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    7.18182     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    6.54545     CR.    22     CGPI     7.02273

Sem - I     TOT     362 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     370 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     332 / 550 ( 63.63 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-1033: ST WILFREDS COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II (THEORY)

56281 : Bioorganic Chemistry
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124024 MAHESH NARAYAN MHATRE Repeater MALE (2023034110016285) MU-1033: St Wilfreds College of Arts Science
Commerce

E1 20 P 22 P 24 P 13 0 F 0.0 62+ P MARKS

I1 36+ P 37+ P 43+ P 39+ P 68+ P (364) FAILED

TOT 56 6 B 4 24.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 67 7 B+ 4 28.0 52 0 F 4 0.0 130+ 10 O 6 60.0 22 136.0 0.00000

Sem - I     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18 Sem - II     GPI    7.36364     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    18     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     --- Sem - II     TOT     370 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

Feb 05, 2026
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-1116: JEEVANDEEP SHIKSHANIK SANSTHAS JEEVANDEEP ARTS COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56214 : Theoretical organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56224 : Synthetic organic
chemistry-II (THEORY)

56234 : Natural Products and
Heterocyclic Chemistry- II
(THEORY)

56282 : Intellectual Property
Rights and Chemoinformatics
(THEORY)

56290 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (75/30)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(75/30)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1124095 RAVINDRA HARISHCHANDRA KADALI Repeater MALE (2023034110010846) MU-1116: Jeevandeep Shikshanik Sansthas
Jeevandeep Arts Commerce and Science College

E1 34 P 20+ P 21+ P 34+ P 30+ P MARKS

I1 31+ P 30+ P 31+ P 30+ P 53+ P (314) RLE

TOT 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 50+ 5 C 4 20.0 52+ 5 C 4 20.0 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 83+ 9 A+ 6 54.0 22 150.0 6.81818

Sem - I     GPI    6.09091     CR.    22 Sem - II     GPI    6.18182     CR.    22 Sem - III     GPI    0.00000     CR.    10     CGPI     0.00000

Sem - I     TOT     321 / 550 Sem - II     TOT     319 / 550 Sem - III     TOT     --- ( 0 % )

Feb 05, 2026


